University of Rhode Island

DigitalCommons@URI

Faculty Senate Bills Faculty Senate

3-7-1977

Cover 1976-1977 (#1 - 20)

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills

Recommended Citation

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "Cover 1976-1977 (#1 - 20)" (1977). Faculty Senate Bills. Paper
737.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills/737

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty
Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact
digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.


https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/
https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills
https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen
https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills?utm_source=digitalcommons.uri.edu%2Ffacsen_bills%2F737&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills/737?utm_source=digitalcommons.uri.edu%2Ffacsen_bills%2F737&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons-group@uri.edu

SERIAL #
76-77--1

76-77--2

76-77--3

76-77--5

76-77--6

76-77--7

76-77--8
76-77--9

76-77--10
76-77--11
76-77--12

* APPROVED

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE 1SLAND
Kingston, Rhode Island

LIST OF LEGISLATION ADOPTED BY THE

FACULTY SENATE SEPTEMBER, 1976 to MAY,

One Hundred and Nineteenth Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committee.

Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on

Assignment of Instructors by the Division

of University Extension: Paragraphs I-&
of Recommendation for Inclusion intc the
University Manual.

Academic Standards and Calendar Committee

Report No. 76-77-2: Section 8.12.14 and
Mew Unnumbered Section of the University
Hanual.

Gne Hundred and Twentieth Report of the
Curricular Affairs Committee:
Year for Action - Spring, . 1977 and Fall,
1977.

intersession, 1977.

One Hundred and Twenty-first ‘Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committee.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-2 from
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate.

One Hundred and Twenty-third Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committee.

One Hundred and Twenty-Second Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committes: Sec-
tions 1, 1t and 111,

Academic Standards and Calendar Commitis
Report No. 76-77-4: Amendment of Sec
8.48.19 of the University Manual.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-4 from the
Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-5 from the
Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.

University

1977
PASSED BY PRES|DERTIAL
SENATE ACTION TAKEN
10/14/76 10/22/76  *
10/34/76 11/15/76 %
10/28/76 11/13/76  *
10/28/76 Vi/15/76 =
11/18/76 12/6/76 *
11/18/76 12/6/76 *
11/18/76 12/6/76 &
12/9/76 12/21/76  *
1713777 1/18/77 .
1/13/77 1/18/77 *
1/13/77 1/18/77 =
1/13/77 1/18/77 %

T SERIAL #

76-77--13
76-77--14
76-77-1ba

76-77--15

76-77--16
76-77--17

76-77--18

76-77--19

76-77--20

TITLE

One Hundred and Twenty-Second Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee:
Section IV - 4.77 of the By-Laws of
the Faculty Senate.

Report of the Honors Program and
Visiting Scholars Committee on the
Honors Colloquium Program (Recommen-
dations #1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, and 8).

Report of the Honors Program and
Visiting Scholars Committee on the
Honors Colloquium Program (Recommen-
dation #6).

One Hundred and Twenty-Fourth Report of
the Curricular Affairs Committee.

Report of the University Coliege and
General Education Committee: Amendment

to Section 8.30.24 of the University

Manual.

Curricular Report No. 1976-77-6 from
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate: MNurse Practitioner Option
for M.5. Degree in Nursing.

One Hundred and Twenty-Fifth Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee

University Manual Changes Regarding
the 0ffice of Ombudsman: Sections
2.45.13 and 2.45.20.

One Hundred and Twenty-Sixth Report
of the Curricular Affairs Committee:
Recommendation #2, Geography and
Marine Affairs.

TR

PRESIDEMTIAL

PASSED BY

SEHATE ACTION TAKER
2/3/77 2/18/77 =
2/3/77 2/22/77 *
2/3/77 Disapproved
2/3/77 2/18/77 *
2/3/77 2/22/77 *
2/10/77 2/18/77 *
2/10/77 2/18/77 *
2724777 3/1/71  *
2/24/77 3/7/77 =




	Cover 1976-1977 (#1 - 20)
	Recommended Citation

	facsen_bill_cover_1976-1977_1-20.tif

