University of Rhode Island

DigitalCommons@URI

Faculty Senate Bills

Faculty Senate

3-7-1977

Cover 1976-1977 (#1 - 20)

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills

Recommended Citation

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "Cover 1976-1977 (#1 - 20)" (1977). Faculty Senate Bills. Paper 737.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills/737

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.

	UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND Kingston, Rhode Island			270	SERIAL #	TITLE	PASSED BY SENATE	PRESIDENTIAL ACTION TAKEN
	LIST OF LEGISLATION ADOPTED BY THE FACULTY SENATE SEPTEMBER, 1976 to MAY, 1977 BILLS				76-7713	One Hundred and Twenty-Second Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee: Section IV - $\frac{4.77}{100}$ of the By-Laws of the Faculty Senate.	2/3/77	2/18/77 *
SERIAL #	TITLE	PASSED BY SENATE	PRESIDENTIAL ACTION TAKEN		76-7714	Report of the Honors Program and Visiting Scholars Committee on the Honors Colloquium Program (Recommendations #1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, and 8).	2/3/77	2/22/77 *
76-771	One Hundred and Nineteenth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee.	10/14/76	10/22/76	*	76-77-14a	Report of the Honors Program and Visiting Scholars Committee on the Honors Colloquium Program (Recommen-		
76-772	Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on Assignment of Instructors by the Division of University Extension: Paragraphs 1-4 of Recommendation for Inclusion into the	10/14/76 11/	11/15/76		76-7715	dation #6). One Hundred and Twenty-Fourth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee.	2/3/77 2/3/77	Disapproved 2/18/77 *
76-773	University Manual. Academic Standards and Calendar Committee Report No. 76-77-2: Section 8.12.14 and New Unnumbered Section of the University	10/14/76	11/15//0	*	76-7716	Report of the University College and General Education Committee: Amendment to Section 8.30.24 of the <u>University</u> Manual.	· 2/3/77	2/22/77 *
76-774	Manual. One Hundred and Twentieth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee: University	10/28/76	11/13/76	*	76-7717	Curricular Report No. 1976-77-6 from the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate: Nurse Practitioner Option	2/10/77	2/19/77
76-775	Year for Action - Spring, 1977 and Fall, 1977. Intersession, 1977.	10/28/76 11/18/76	11/15/76	*	76-7718	for M.S. Degree in Nursing. One Hundred and Twenty-Fifth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee	2/10/77	2/18/77 * 2/18/77 *
76-776	One Hundred and Twenty-first Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee.	11/18/76	12/6/76	*	76-7719	University Manual Changes Regarding the Office of Ombudsman: Sections	2/24/77	3/7/77 *
76-777	Curricular Report No. 1976-77-2 from the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.	11/18/76	12/6/76	*	76-7720	2.45.13 and 2.45.20. One Hundred and Twenty-Sixth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee:	2/24///	3/1/1/ *
76-778	One Hundred and Twenty-third Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee.	12/9/76	12/21/76	*		Recommendation #2, Geography and Marine Affairs.	2/24/77	3/7/77 *
76-779	One Hundred and Twenty-Second Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee: Sec- tions I, II and III.	1/13/77	1/18/77	*				
76-7710	Academic Standards and Calendar Committee Report No. 76-77-4: Amendment of Section 8.48.19 of the University Manual.	1/13/77	1/18/77	*				
76-7711	Curricular Report No. 1976-77-4 from the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.	1/13/77	1/18/77	*				
76-7712	Curricular Report No. 1976-77-5 from the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate.	1/13/77	1/18/77	*				
* APPROVED			*			1 - ME 10 12 20 5		